
Semester 1 2018 

important dates  

 

 
 

March  

Monday 26-Mar-18   Bands Night  6.30pm – 8.00pm  

Brunswick South West PS  
Gymnasium 
South Daly Street 
BRUNSWICK WEST 

Tuesday 27-Mar-18 to Thursday 29-Mar-18  Year 7 Camp    YMCA Lady Northcote  

Thursday 29-Mar-18   Last Day Term 1  Dismissal 2.30pm    

Friday 30-Mar-18   Good Friday Public Holiday     

Term Break - Tuesday April 1 to Friday April 13 2018      

April  
 

Monday 16-Apr-18   First Day Term 2      

Wednesday 18-Apr-18   BSC Athletics Carnival      

Sunday 22-Apr-18   Production Rehearsal  10.00am - 4.00pm    

Monday 23-Apr-18  
Year 7 2019 Parent Information 
Evening  6.00pm - 8.00pm    

Wednesday 25-Apr-18   ANZAC Day Public Holiday      

May  Tuesday 01-May-18   Year 7 Immunisations      

Monday 07-May-18 to Friday 11-May 18  Year 10 Work Experience      

Monday 14-May-18 to Thursday 17-Mar-18  Year 8 Camp  The Summit  Trafalgar East 

Tuesday 15-May-18   NAPLAN Years 7 & 9      

Wednesday 16-May-18   NAPLAN Years 7 & 9      

Thursday 17-May-18   NAPLAN Years 7 & 9      

Sunday 20-May-18   Rostrum Public Speaking Competition      

Wednesday 23-May-18 6:30pm  
Senior Drama CCP Performance  
Night  6.30pm - 7.30pm    

Thursday 24-May-18   BSC Cross Country      

Saturday 26-May-18 Sunday 27-May-18   Production Camp  10.00am - 4.00pm  Overnight - DBlock & FBlock  

June  Monday 04-Jun-18   Year 11 Exams      

Wednesday 06-Jun-18 6:30pm - 7.30pm  
Dance/Junior Drama CCP 
Performance Night      

Monday 11-Jun-18   Queen's Birthday Public Holiday      

Tuesday 12-Jun-18 to Friday 15-Jun-18  Year 9 Bushwhacked Camp    Rubicon Outdoor Centre; Nayook   

Tuesday 12-Jun-18   Year 10 Exams      

Wednesday 13-Jun-18   GAT      

Friday 15-Jun-18   Report Writing Day - student free      

Sunday 17-Jun-18   Production Rehearsal  10:00am - 4.00pm    

Thursday 21-Jun-18   Chamber Concert  6.30pm - 7.30pm    

Friday 29-Jun-18   Last Day Term 2      

July  
Sunday 01-Jul-18   Production Rehearsal            

Sunday 15-Jul-18   Production Rehearsal  10:00am - 4.00pm    

Term Break  Monday July 2 to Friday July 13, 2018     
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